UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G*

(Rule 13d-102)

INFORMATION TO BE INCLUDED IN STATEMENTS FILED PURSUANT TO § 240.13d-1(b), (c), AND (d) AND AMENDMENTS THERETO FILED PURSUANT TO § 240.13d-2 (Amendment No. 2)*

			(COLOMBIER ACQUISITION COR	RP.			
				(Name of Issuer)				
			Class A Comm	non Stock, par value \$0.0001 per sha	are(the "Share:	s")		
				(Title of Class of Securities)				
				19533H108				
				(CUSIP Number)				
				December 31, 2022				
			(Date of	Event Which Requires Filing of the	Statement)			
Check the	appropriate box t	to designate the rule p	pursuant to which this	Schedule is filed:				
□ F	Rule 13d-1(b)							
	Rule 13d-1(c) Rule 13d-1(d)							
* The rem	ainder of this cov	er page shall be filled	d out for a reporting pe	erson's initial filing on this form wit	th respect to th	e subject class o	of securities, and for any su	ıbseguent
amendmer	nt containing info	rmation which would	d alter the disclosures p	provided in a prior cover page.	in respect to th	e subject class (or securities, and for any se	iosequent
The inform	nation required in	the remainder of thi	s cover page shall not	be deemed to be "filed" for the purp	ose of Section	18 of the Secu	rities Exchange Act of 193	4 ("Act") or
otherwise	subject to the liab	pilities of that section	of the Act but shall be	e subject to all other provisions of th	ne Act (howeve	er, see the Note	s).	
	CUSIP No	. 19533Н108		13G			Page 2 of 13 Pages	
1.	NAME (OF REPORTING PE	RSONS					
1.			ROOMS					
		Advisors LLC						
2.	CHECK	THE APPROPRIAT	TE BOX IF A MEMBE	R OF A GROUP				(a)
								(b) \Box
3.	SEC US	E ONLY						
4.	CITIZE	NSHIP OR PLACE C	OF ORGANIZATION					
	Delawar		ant E trompro					
		5.	SOLE VOTING	POWER				
	NII OED OE		0					
	NUMBER OF SHARES	6.	SHARED VOT	ING POWER				
Е	BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH		0 Shares					
			SOLE DISPOSI	TIVE POWER				
REPORTING PERSON								
	PERSON WITH		0					
			SHARED DISP	OSITIVE POWER				
			See Row 6 abov	ve				
9.	AGGRE	GATE AMOUNT B		ED BY EACH REPORTING PERS	SON			
				Z.				
1	See Row	6 above						

10.	CHECK IF THE	E AGGREGATI	E AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES							
11.	PERCENT OF C	CLASS REPRE	SENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)		_					
	$0.0\%^{1}$									
12.		TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON								
	IA; OO; HC									
					_					
The percenta Securities an	iges reported in the	is Schedule 130 mission on Nov	G are based upon 17,250,000 Shares outstanding as of November 2, 20 ember 2, 2022).	022 (according to the issuer's Form 10-Q as filed with th	e					
	Ü		, ,							
					_					
(CUSIP No. 19533	H108	13G	Page 3 of 13 Pages	_					
				1 195 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_					
1.	NAME OF REP	ORTING PERS	SONS		_					
	Citadel Advisor									
2.	+		BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		_					
				(a)						
3.	SEC USE ONLY	Y								
4.	CITIZENSHIP (OR PLACE OF	ORGANIZATION							
	Delaware									
		5.	SOLE VOTING POWER							
NITMI	BER OF		0							
SHA	ARES	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER							
OWN	ICIALLY ED BY		0 Shares							
REPO	ACH RTING	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER							
	LSON ITH		0							
		8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER							
	1		See Row 6 above		_					
9.	AGGREGATE A	AMOUNT BEN	IEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON							
	See Row 6 above									
10.	CHECK IF THE	E AGGREGATI	E AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES							
11.	PERCENT OF C	CLASS REPRE	SENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)							
	0.0%									
12.	TYPE OF REPO	ORTING PERSO	DN							
	PN; HC									
					_					

1.	NAME OF REP	ORTING PERS	ons						
	Citadel GP LLC	C							
2.	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (a) (b)								
3.	SEC USE ONLY	SEC USE ONLY							
4.	CITIZENSHIP (OR PLACE OF	RGANIZATION						
	Delaware								
		5.	SOLE VOTING POWER						
			0						
	BER OF ARES	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER						
	FICIALLY NED BY		0 Shares						
E REPO	ACH ORTING RSON	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER						
	VITH		0						
		8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER						
			See Row 6 above						
9.	AGGREGATE A	AMOUNT BEN	FICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON						
	See Row 6 abov	e							
10.	CHECK IF THE	AGGREGATE	AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES						
11.	PERCENT OF C	CLASS REPRES	ENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)						
	0.0%								
12.	TYPE OF REPO	ORTING PERSO	N						
	оо; нс								
	CUSIP No. 195331	H108	13G Pa	ge 5 of 13 Pages					
1.	NAME OF REP	ORTING PERS	DNS						
	Citadel Securities LLC								
2.	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (a) □ (b) □								
3.	SEC USE ONLY	<i>.</i>							
4.	CITIZENSHIP (OR PLACE OF	RGANIZATION						
	Delaware								
	•	5.	SOLE VOTING POWER						
			0						

SHARED VOTING POWER

SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER

3,617 Shares

6.

7.

NUMBER OF

SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY

EACH REPORTING PERSON WITH

		8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
			See Row 6 above			
9.	AGGREGATE A	AMOUNT BENE	FICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	See Row 6 abov	e				
10.	CHECK IF THE	AGGREGATE A	MOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES			
			Ц			
11.	PERCENT OF C	CLASS REPRESE	NTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)			
	0.0%					
12.	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON					
	BD; OO					

	CUSIP No. 195331	H108	13G	Page 6 of 13 Pages		
1.	NAME OF REP	ORTING PER	SONS			
	Citadel Securiti	es Group LP				
2.	CHECK THE A	PPROPRIATE	BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP	(a)	[
				(b)	[
3.	SEC USE ONLY	7				
4.	CITIZENSHIP (OR PLACE OF	ORGANIZATION			
	Delaware					
	l .	5.	SOLE VOTING POWER			
	(DDD 07		0			
SI	MBER OF HARES	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER			
	EFICIALLY 'NED BY		3,617 Shares			
	EACH PORTING	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
	ERSON WITH		0			
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
			See Row 6 above			
9.	AGGREGATE A	AMOUNT BE	NEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	See Row 6 abov	e				
10.	CHECK IF THE	AGGREGAT	E AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES			
					_	
11.	PERCENT OF C	CLASS REPRE	SENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)			
	0.0%					
12.	TYPE OF REPO	RTING PERS	ON			
	PN; HC					

CUSIP No. 19533H108	13G	Page 7 of 13 Pages
1 NAME OF DEPOPTING DEDCONG		

	•							
1.	NAME OF REP	JAME OF REPORTING PERSONS						
	Citadel Securiti	Citadel Securities GP LLC						
2.	CHECK THE A	PPROPRIATE I	BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP					
				(a) (b)				
3.	SEC USE ONLY	<i>T</i>						
4.	CITIZENSHID	OD DI ACE OE (ORGANIZATION					
4.		OK I LACE OF	OKOANIZATION					
	Delaware	1						
		5.	SOLE VOTING POWER					
NUMB	ED OF		0					
SHA	RES	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER					
BENEFI OWNI			3,617 Shares					
	CH RTING	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER					
PER	SON		0					
WI	TH	8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER					
			See Row 6 above					
9.	AGGREGATE A	AMOUNT BEN	EFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON					
	See Row 6 abov	e						
10.	CHECK IF THE	AGGREGATE	AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES					
11.	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)							
	0.0%							
12.	TYPE OF REPO	ORTING PERSO	NO					
	OO; HC							

(CUSIP No. 195331	H108	13G	Page 8 of 13 Pages						
1.	NAME OF REPORTING PERSONS									
	Kenneth Griffin	enneth Griffin								
2.	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP									
3.	SEC USE ONLY	7								
4.	CITIZENSHIP C	OR PLACE OF	DRGANIZATION							
	U.S. Citizen									
		5.	SOLE VOTING POWER							
			0							
NUMBER OF SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY		6.	SHARED VOTING POWER							
			3,617 Shares							
	.CH									

PEI	REPORTING PERSON WITH		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	
W	/ITH		0	
		8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER	
			See Row 6 above	
9.	AGGREGATE A	MOUNT BEN	NEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON	
	See Row 6 above	e		
10.	CHECK IF THE	AGGREGAT	E AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES	_
11.	PERCENT OF C	LASS REPRE	SENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)	
	0.0%			
12.	TYPE OF REPO	RTING PERS	ON	
	IN; HC			

CUSIP No. 19533H108

13G

Page 9 of 13 Pages

Item 1(a). Name of Issuer:

COLOMBIER ACQUISITION CORP.

Item 1(b). Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

214 Brazilian Avenue, Suite 200-A, Palm Beach, FL 33480 United States

Item 2(a). Name of Person Filing:

This Schedule 13G is being jointly filed by Citadel Advisors LLC ("Citadel Advisors"), Citadel Advisors Holdings LP ("CAH"), Citadel GP LLC ("CGP"), Citadel Securities LLC ("Citadel Securities"), Citadel Securities Group LP ("CALC4"), Citadel Securities GP LLC ("CSGP") and Mr. Kenneth Griffin (collectively with Citadel Advisors, CAH, CGP, Citadel Securities, CALC4 and CSGP, the "Reporting Persons") with respect to the Shares of the above-named issuer owned by Citadel Securities. Such owned Shares may include other instruments exercisable for or convertible into Shares.

CAH is the sole member of Citadel Advisors. CGP is the general partner of CAH. CALC4 is the non-member manager of Citadel Securities. CSGP is the general partner of CALC4. Mr. Griffin is the President and Chief Executive Officer of CGP, and owns a controlling interest in CGP and CSGP.

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission that any of the Reporting Persons is the beneficial owner of any securities covered by the statement other than the securities actually owned by such person (if any).

Item 2(b). Address or Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence:

The address of each of the Reporting Persons is Southeast Financial Center, 200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 3300, Miami, Florida 33131.

Item 2(c). Citizenship:

Each of Citadel Advisors, CGP, Citadel Securities and CSGP is organized as a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Delaware. Each of CALC4 and CAH is organized as a limited partnership under the laws of the State of Delaware. Mr. Griffin is a U.S. citizen.

Item 2(d). Title of Class of Securities:

Class A Common Stock, par value \$0.0001 per share

Item 2(e). CUSIP Number:

19533H108

		1
CUSIP No. 19533H108	13G	Page 10 of 13 Pages

	(b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) (j) (k)		Insurar Investr An inve An emp A paren A savin A chur 80a-3); A non-	nce company as de ment company reg- estment adviser in ployee benefit plan the holding compar- ngs association as ch plan that is exc i.	istered under Section accordance with § 24 n or endowment fund by or control person in defined in Section 3(I	19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 8 of the Investment Comp 10.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E); in accordance with § 240.1 accordance with § 240.1 b) of the Federal Deposit I ion of an investment com 0.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);	pany Act of 1940 1.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F) 3d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G); Insurance Act (12	U.S.C. 1813);	·	y Act (15 U.S.C.
		-	U.S. ins	titution in accorda	nce with § 240.13d-1	(b)(1)(ii)(J), please specif	fy the type of insti	tution:	·	
Item 4.	Owner	-				1.00 11.00 11.0				
	A.				lvisors Holdings LP at		dal CDII C mass l	o doomod to hom	officially over 0 Chang	
		(a) (b)				ors Holdings LP and Citad visors LLC, Citadel Advis	•		•	
		(0)			the Shares outstanding		ooro moranigo 21	and chader of E	aze may ee accined	
		(c)	Numbe	er of Shares as to v	which such person has	:				
			(i)	sole power to ve	ote or to direct the vot	ee: 0				
			(ii)	shared power to	vote or to direct the	vote: 0				
			(iii)	sole power to di	ispose or to direct the	disposition of: 0				
			(iv)	shared power to	dispose or to direct the	he disposition of: 0				
	CU	SIP No. 19	9533H10	8		13G			Page 11 of 13 Page	S
	CU:	SIP No. 19 Citadel S				13G			Page 11 of 13 Page	š
			Securitie	es LLC	nay be deemed to bend	13G eficially own 3,617 Share	·S.		Page 11 of 13 Page	S
		Citadel S	Securitie Citadel	es LLC I Securities LLC n	•			nstitutes 0.0% of		
		Citadel S	Securitie Citadel The nu	es LLC Securities LLC number of Shares that	•	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be		nstitutes 0.0% of		
		Citadel S (a) (b)	Securitie Citadel The nu	es LLC I Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Sha	at Citadel Securities L	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be person has:		nstitutes 0.0% of		
		Citadel S (a) (b)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe	es LLC Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Shares of Shares ole power to vo	at Citadel Securities L	eficially own 3,617 Share LC may be deemed to be berson has: e: 0		nstitutes 0.0% of		
		Citadel S (a) (b)	Securities Citadel The nu Number (i) (ii) (iii)	es LLC I Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Shares of Shares sole power to version shared power to display to display the shared power to display the sh	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the ispose or to direct the	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be person has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0		nstitutes 0.0% of		
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iii)	es LLC I Securities LLC m mber of Shares the er of shares of Sha sole power to ve shared power to sole power to di shared power to	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the dispose or to direct the	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be person has: ee: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 he disposition of: 3,617		nstitutes 0.0% of		
		Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie	es LLC I Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Sha sole power to we shared power to dishared power to dishared power to es Group LP and C	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the dispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the Citadel Securities GP I	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC	eneficially own co		the Shares outstandi	
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S (a)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie Each o	es LLC I Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Sha sole power to ve shared power to dishared power to dishared power to dishared power to des Group LP and C of Citadel Securities	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the dispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the citadel Securities GP I as Group LP and Citade	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC tel Securities GP LLC ma	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie Each o	es LLC I Securities LLC number of Shares the er of shares of Sha sole power to ve shared power to dishared power to dishared power to dishared power to des Group LP and C of Citadel Securities	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the dispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the Citadel Securities GP I as Group LP and Citadel at each of Citadel Sec	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S (a)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie Each o The nu 0.0% o	es LLC I Securities LLC member of Shares there of shares of Shares of Shares of Shared power to do shared power to do shared power to des Group LP and Compute of Citadel Securities of Shares the of the Shares outstated	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such p ote or to direct the vot o vote or to direct the dispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the Citadel Securities GP I as Group LP and Citadel at each of Citadel Sec	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC lel Securities GP LLC ma urities Group LP and Cita	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S (a) (b)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie Each o The nu 0.0% o	es LLC I Securities LLC member of Shares there of shares of Shares of Shares of Shares and power to sole power to dischared power to dischared power to des Group LP and Company of Citadel Securities and the Shares outstater of Shares as to verify the Shares as the shares	at Citadel Securities Learners as to which such prote or to direct the vote of vote or to direct the vispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the citadel Securities GP Learners Group LP and Citadel Securities GP Learners	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC del Securities GP LLC ma urities Group LP and Cita :	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S (a) (b)	Securitie Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securitie Each o The nu 0.0% o	es LLC I Securities LLC member of Shares there of shares of Shares of Shares on the sole power to do shared Securities the shares outstater of Shares as to we sole power to verify the Shares as to we sole power to verify the shares as the	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such prote or to direct the vote or to direct the vote or to direct the vispose or to direct the dispose or to direct the Citadel Securities GP I as Group LP and Citadel securities GP I at each of Citadel Securities GP I which such person has	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC tel Securities GP LLC ma urities Group LP and Cita te: 0	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.
	В.	Citadel S (a) (b) (c) Citadel S (a) (b)	Securities Citadel The nu Numbe (i) (ii) (iii) (iv) Securities Each o The nu 0.0% o Numbe (i)	es LLC I Securities LLC member of Shares there of shares of Shares of Shares of Shares and power to do sole power to do shared power to do shared power to do shared Securities and Company of Citadel Securities and Shares outstater of Shares as to we sole power to do sole power	at Citadel Securities I res as to which such prote or to direct the vote or to direct the vote or to direct the vote of the securities of the securities of the securities of the securities of Citadel Securities of Citade	eficially own 3,617 Share LLC may be deemed to be berson has: te: 0 vote: 3,617 disposition of: 0 the disposition of: 3,617 LLC lel Securities GP LLC ma urities Group LP and Cita : te: 0 vote: 3,617	eneficially own co	eneficially own 3	the Shares outstanding the Shares outstand the Shares outstanding th	ng.

(a)

Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 780);

CUSIP No. 19533H108			533H108	13G		Page 12 of 13 Pages
	ъ.	77 d	G 100			
	D.	Kenneth		1. 1. 6 1 2.617.01		
			·	ed to beneficially own 3,617 Shares.	. 11	00/ 5:1 51
				at Mr. Griffin may be deemed to benefic	cially own constitutes 0.0	0% of the Shares outstanding.
			Number of Shares as to v	•		
			*	ote or to direct the vote: 0		
			(ii) shared power to	vote or to direct the vote: 3,617		
			(iii) sole power to di	ispose or to direct the disposition of: 0		
			(iv) shared power to	dispose or to direct the disposition of:	3,617	
Item 5.	Owne	rship of Fiv	e Percent or Less of a C	Class:		
			being filed to report the check the following.	fact that as of the date hereof the reporti	ing person has ceased to	be the beneficial owner of more than 5 percent of the
Item 6.	Owne	rship of Mo	ore Than Five Percent or	n Behalf of Another Person:		
	Not A	pplicable				
Item 7.	Identi	ification and	d Classification of the Su	ubsidiary Which Acquired the Securi	ty Being Reported on B	By the Parent Holding Company:
	Not A	pplicable				
Item 8.	Identi	ification and	d Classification of Meml	bers of the Group:		
	Not A	pplicable				
Item 9.	Notice	e of Dissolu	tion of Group:			
	Not A	pplicable				
Item 10.	Certif	fications:				
	the eff	fect of chang				re not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with e not held in connection with or as a participant in any
	CU	ISIP No. 195	533H108	13G		Page 13 of 13 Pages
				SIGNATURE		
After reason	onable inq	quiry and to	the best of its knowledge	and belief, the undersigned certify that	the information set forth	in this statement is true, complete and correct.
Dated Feb	ruary 14,	2023.				
CITADE	L SECUR	RITIES LLO	C	CITAI	DEL ADVISORS LLC	
	s/ Guy Mi		1.01	Ву:	/s/ Sean McHugh	
(juy Millei	r, Authorize	d Signatory		Sean McHugh, Author	rized Signatory
CITADE	L SECUR	RITIES GR	OUP LP	CITAI	DEL ADVISORS HOL	DINGS LP
	s/ Guy Mi	iller r, Authorize	d Signator:	Ву:	/s/ Sean McHugh	sizad Signatow
(Juy Williei	i, Aumorize	u signatory		Sean McHugh, Author	nzea signatory
CITADE	L SECUR	RITIES GP	LLC	CITAI	DEL GP LLC	
By: /s	s/ Guy Mi	iller		By:	/s/ Sean McHugh	
_		r Authorize	d Signatory		Sean McHugh Author	rized Signatory

KENNETH GRIFFIN

By: /s/ Sean McHugh

Sean McHugh, attorney-in-fact*

Sean McHugh is signing on behalf of Kenneth Griffin as attorney-in-fact pursuant to a power of attorney previously filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission, and hereby incorporated by reference herein. The power of attorney was filed as an attachment to a filing by Citadel Advisors LLC on Schedule 13G for Gores Holdings VIII, Inc. on March 18, 2022.